AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICAT	TION OF CONTRACT		1 CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE O	F PAGES
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO). EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO 5	PROJECT NO). (if aopticable)
0001)6/03/2013	REQ	-4310-13-0298		
6 ISSOED BY CODE	MPS	7 AE	OMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CC	DE	
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMIDIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 4330 EAST WEST HWY ROCM 523 BETHESDA MD 20814	SSION	· ·			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Na., street, or	ounty. State and ZIP Code;	(x) S	A AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION NO		
PAYMOND COLUCCI					
FORT MYERS FL 33966-5717		91	B DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
		x 10	DA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. PSC-G-13-0013		
		10	08. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CO	ACILITY CODE		1/14/2012		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO				
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OF virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer a reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require	the solicitation and amendment numb FERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DA fready submitted , such change may be received prior to the opening hour and ed) Net	ers. F ATE SP e made date s	ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR (by telegram or latter, provided each telegram or lat	RECEIVED A DFFER If by ler makes	· •
0100A13DSE-2012-1128200000-EX	HR004310-252E0			 	
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MOD	DIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDER	S. IT N	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCR	IBED IN ITEM	114.
CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A	RSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE	CHAN	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	CONTRACT	
B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN	ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT I ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUT	THE AU	MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in pa (OF FAR 43.103(b)	ying office,	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS	S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO A	JTHOR	ITY OF		
D OTHER (Specify type of modification an	d authority)				
X UNILATERAL MODIFICATION	ON, FAR 43.103 (b)				
	is required to sign this document an			ce.	
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (OF DUNS Number: COR: Dennis B. Wierdak PHONE: (302) 504-7430 EMAIL: dwierdak@csc.gov	ganized by UCF section headings, in	duding	solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible)		
Modification 0001 to contract 9/30/13. THIS CONTRACT IS NOW				ing thr	ough
1- The quantity for line itom	n GCO1 is increased	bу	50 to a new total gty of	175.	
2- As a result of the above,	funding is added f	or 1	ine item 0001 in the amoun	nt of S	500.00,
Continued Except as provided herein all terms and conditions of the c	Incurrent referenced in them C. A.c. 40	A ne =	arabifore changed romains unabserved and in 2 111	enn and -Hr	
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	Seem on respondent of Religion A Of Th		NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER		
		Do	ris B. Kessler		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B.	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16	C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		K	OND O Justile (Signature of Contributing Officer)	~	06/03/2013
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable	1		STANÉ Prescr	DARD FORM bed by GSA 8 CFR) 53.2	30 (REV 10-83)

CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED		F
	CPSC-G-13-0013/0001	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR RAYMOND COLUCCI

			7	······································
SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	1 1	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<u> </u>	(0)	(U)	(E)	(F)
from \$1,250.00 to \$1,750.00. Discount Terms: Net 30 Payment: CPSC Accounts Payable Branch AMZ 160 P. O. Box 25710 Oklahoma City OK 73125 FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 10/01/2012 to 09/30/2013 Change Item 0001 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount): NOT TO EXCEED MEDICAL EXAMINER'S/CORONER'S ALERT PROGRAM (MECAP) REPORTS TO BE SUBMITTED FOR THE PERIOD	50		10.00	500.0
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.				
	from \$1,250.00 to \$1,750.00. Discount Terms: Net 30 Payment: CPSC Accounts Payable Branch AMZ 160 P. O. Box 25710 Oklanoma City OK 73125 FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 10/01/2012 to 09/30/2013 Change Item 0001 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount): NOT TO EXCEED MEDICAL EXAMINER'S/CORONER'S ALERT PROGRAM (MECAP) REPORTS TO BE SUBMITTED FOR THE PERIOD OCTOBER 1, 2012 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2013. ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED	from \$1,250.00 to \$1,750.00. Discount Terms: Net 30 Payment: CPSC Accounts Payable Branch AMZ 160 P. O. Box 25710 Oklahoma City OK 73125 FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 10/01/2012 to 09/30/2013 Change Item 0001 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount): NOT TO EXCEED MEDICAL EXAMINER'S/CORONER'S ALERT PROGRAM (MECAP) REPORTS TO BE SUBMITTED FOR THE PERIOD OCTOBER 1, 2012 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2013. ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED	from \$1,250.00 to \$1,750.00. Discount Terms: Net 30 Payment: CPSC Accounts Payable Branch AMZ 160 P. O. Box 25710 Oklahoma City OK 73125 FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 10/01/2012 to 09/30/2013 Change Item 0001 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount): NOT TO EXCEED MEDICAL EXAMINER'S/CORONER'S ALERT PROGRAM (MECAP) REPORTS TO BE SUBMITTED FOR THE PERIOD OCTOBER 1, 2012 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2013. ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED	(B) (C) (D) (E) from \$1,250.00 to \$1,750.00. Discount Terms: Net 30 Payment: CPSC Accounts Payable Branch AMZ 160 P. 0. Box 25710 Oklahoma City OK 73125 FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 10/01/2012 to 09/30/2013 Change Item 0001 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount): NOT TO EXCEED MEDICAL EXAMINER'S/CORONER'S ALERT PROGRAM (MECAP) REPORTS TO BE SUBMITTED FOR THE PERIOD OCTOBER 1, 2012 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2013. ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED